
Event Rally Name Location Rally Region website Organizing
Date Chairman Phone Format e-mail Region

16-Jan-21 Son of Sno*Drift XXIII South Lyon or Whitmore Lake, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
Scott Harvey Jr. 734-730-9347 scott@teamharco.com

31-Jan-21 Ohio Winter Rally Painesville, OH TBD www.neohioscca.com NeOhio
Jeff Arendas 440-781-3676 arendasj@yahoo.com

17-Apr-21 Twilight Tour Chelsea or Whitmore Lake, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
Ken Wiedbusch 248-990-0855 caseyuu@live.com

15-May-21 Milk Run Dover, OH TBD www.neohioscca.com NeOhio
Ron Johnstonbaugh johnstonbaughr@gmail.com

11-Jul-21 Hoosier Crossroads Plainfield, IN TBD www.indyscca.org Indy
Wendy Harrison 317-679-4535 wbh28@sbcglobal.net

TBD Course rally TBD, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
Bruce Fisher 517-282-9516. Course bafisher@aol.com

TBD Lazy Daze South Lyon, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
Dennis Wiedbusch (734)748-9555 wiedbus1@netscape.net

24-Jul-20 Moonlight Monte West Branch, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
Dan Harkcom 248-652-8747 harkcomd@gmail.com

11-Sep-21 Press On Regardless St. Ignace, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
Bruce Fisher 517-282-9516. (Upper Peninsula) bafisher@aol.com

TBD Rally School Whitmore Lake, MI www.drscca.org Detroit
John Fishbeck 734-257-9000 fishbeck@msu.edu

2-Oct-21 Clare Color Tour Cadillac, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
David Stone 231-645-0875 dstone@mmaline.com

9-Oct-21 Johnny Appleseed Rally Bolivar OH TBD www.neohioscca.com NeOhio
Greg Lester 330-256-6531 wgregorylester@gmail.com

31-Oct-21 Covered Bridges Conneaut, OH TBD mbrscca.org Misery Bay
Bill Stewart 814-882-7225 bstewart@sccaonline.net

USRRC - Hell and Back Whitmore Lake, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
Scott Harvey Jr. 734-730-9347 scott@teamharco.com

20-Nov-21 USRRC - Pavement Ends Whitmore Lake, MI GPS Checkpoints www.drscca.org Detroit
John Kytasty 248-437-8000 john.kytasty@gmail.com

NOTES:
1. All events are Tour format except for Are you Teritorial

3. Classic Detroit - open controls using hoses

Schedule for 2021 Great Lakes Division SCCA Road Rally Series

2. Press On Regardless will be one, full day event in the Upper Peninsula.

4. Please send corrections and additions to Piotr Roszczenko (piotr.scca@gmail.com)

Printed 12/7/2020 @ 4:57 PM.

http://www.drscca.org/
mailto:arendasj@yahoo.com
http://www.drscca.org/
mailto:caseyuu@live.com
http://www.drscca.org/
mailto:caseyuu@live.com
http://www.indyscca.org/
mailto:wbh28@sbcglobal.net
http://www.drscca.org/
http://www.drscca.org/
http://www.drscca.org/
mailto:harkcomd@gmail.com
http://www.drscca.org/
http://www.drscca.org/
http://www.drscca.org/
mailto:bstewart@sccaonline.net
http://www.drscca.org/
http://www.drscca.org/
mailto:john.kytasty@gmail.com

